Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG BND2260-H-C-Y-BL-S&#§

R

B

FoAt

=

i
B W
G

B
Ff

FAG BND2260-H-C-Y-BL-SEl K

152 58 P

S9

n

600
56
75

8

22260K
H3160-HG

485000

BND2260

280

1100

695

352

330
105
540

300

178

156

350

4

920

M48

M24

180

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

B
BeE

A 7 R
il R JRE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/910270a7.html

BF
i
45°
dy
D\de [ ga |
@ k|| k
! 2o
BL s a
| - g -
LE ]
— y 52
] e
.-"".-. =T H\.
||l.: . I .'l_
_[ J_f-
AANin
i I
-—“l—- —

R
== W P N | g

_—I.._".

.r” |
E— - = = pp—

o
¢




SZEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/910270a7. html



